of remuneration mentioned herein below, with powers to the 
Board to make such variation or increase therein as may be 
thought fit from time to time, but within the ceiling/s laid down 
in the Act or any statutory amendment or relaxation thereof:

1.	 Salary

2200000/- (Rupees twenty two lakhs only) per annum, with 
such annual increments/increases as may be decided by the 
Board of Directors from time to time.

2.	 Commission

Payable for each financial year, subject to such ceilings as 
may be set out in the Act and subject to such ceiling as may